Consultation

Additional Pupils

Already accounted for :

Meadows

Additional Places purchased 2021/21
Additional Places purchased 2022/23
Westminster

Additional Places purchased 2021/21
Additional Places purchased 2022/23
SLs

High Point

Elms

Uplands

ANO FP

Mainstream Schools

1300

13
17

30

90

126

20

321

Special

Mainstream

35% 65%

455 845 1300 2021/22 InYear
MS 185 13
wM 226 3

411 16

Mainstream

-321

198
229

427

2022/23  Additional

215
241

456

17
12

29



