Consultation		Special Mainstr 35%	ream 65%							
Additional Pupils	1300	455	845	1300	2021/22 In Year			2022/23 Additional		
Already accounted for :										
Meadows Additional Places purchased 2021/21 Additional Places purchased 2022/23	13 17				MS WM	185 226 411	13 3	198 229 427	215 241 456	17 12 29
Westminster Additional Places purchased 2021/21 Additional Places purchased 2022/23	3 12				Mainstream					
SLS	30									
High Point	90									
Elms	126									
Uplands	20									
ANO FP	10									
	321	-321								

Mainstream Schools